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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,110.00 $576.00 $534.00  0.92 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.92
20 SPOT Totals: $576.00 $1,110.00 $534.00 

3 $41.00 $40.00 $1.00  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $58.99 $3.50 $55.49  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $20.00 $4.00 $16.00  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.10
3FOR$1 Totals: $47.50 $119.99 $72.49 

5 $7,061.46 $7,436.52 ($375.06)  5.84  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 5.84
5 SPOT Totals: $7,436.52 $7,061.46 ($375.06)

2 $58.90 $0.00 $58.90  0.05  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $584.40 $936.11 ($351.71)  0.48  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $133.65 $320.00 ($186.35)  0.11  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $423.90 $20.25 $403.65  0.35  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $76.95 $3.00 $73.95  0.06  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 1.06
BEST BET Totals: $1,279.36 $1,277.80 ($1.56)

1 $13.25 $6.00 $7.25  0.01  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $654.25 $431.20 $223.05  0.54  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $712.75 $408.20 $304.55  0.59  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $269.00 $126.00 $143.00  0.22  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $14.50 $1.50 $13.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $3,006.80 $1,038.80 $1,968.00  2.49  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

7 $38.25 $4.25 $34.00  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $80.90 $29.54 $51.36  0.07  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $196.00 $61.00 $135.00  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $14.00 $251.00 ($237.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $55.50 $2.00 $53.50  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $7.00 $1.50 $5.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 4.18
BONUS BA Totals: $2,360.99 $5,062.20 $2,701.21 

40 $484.00 $500.00 ($16.00)  0.40 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.40
BOTTOM S Totals: $500.00 $484.00 ($16.00)

32 $270.00 $124.20 $145.80  0.22 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.22
EDGE S Totals: $124.20 $270.00 $145.80 

4 $182.00 $225.00 ($43.00)  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $145.60 $60.00 $85.60  0.12  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $36.40 $0.00 $36.40  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.30
KINGO Totals: $285.00 $364.00 $79.00 

40 $55.00 $0.00 $55.00  0.05 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.05
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $55.00 $55.00 

2 $935.50 $657.00 $278.50  0.77  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,614.10 $2,194.30 $419.80  2.16  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $10,458.70 $8,143.92 $2,314.78  8.64  0.94  0.08MEAN GR

5 $509.55 $298.25 $211.30  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $619.30 $272.40 $346.90  0.51  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $352.60 $357.20 ($4.60)  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $885.30 $191.20 $694.10  0.73  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $865.20 $621.40 $243.80  0.72  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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10 $328.16 $134.36 $193.80  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $68.86 $7.24 $61.62  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $239.61 $193.32 $46.29  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $32.59 $1.08 $31.51  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $22.00 $14.08 $7.92  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $433.07 $312.00 $121.07  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 15.18
MEAN GR Totals: $13,397.75 $18,364.54 $4,966.79 

1 $1,215.75 $488.25 $727.50  1.00  0.75  0.01MEGABB

2 $2,369.00 $1,708.50 $660.50  1.96  0.72  0.01MEGABB

3 $5,933.30 $4,301.84 $1,631.46  4.90  0.72  0.04MEGABB

4 $4,399.40 $3,554.90 $844.50  3.64  0.72  0.03MEGABB

5 $1,966.70 $860.35 $1,106.35  1.63  0.72  0.01MEGABB

6 $5,919.81 $3,767.76 $2,152.05  4.89  0.72  0.04MEGABB

 18.02
MEGABB Totals: $14,681.60 $21,803.96 $7,122.36 

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

8 $3,736.35 $629.16 $3,107.19  3.09  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.09
PENNY Totals: $629.16 $3,736.35 $3,107.19 

8 $1,186.54 $180.02 $1,006.52  0.98  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.98
PENY Totals: $180.02 $1,186.54 $1,006.52 

1 $1,390.30 $986.10 $404.20  1.15  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,211.30 $3,860.88 $1,350.42  4.31  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $11,313.60 $7,784.20 $3,529.40  9.35  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $3,415.10 $2,295.75 $1,119.35  2.82  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,123.05 $288.05 $835.00  0.93  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,901.25 $676.15 $1,225.10  1.57  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $803.62 $224.66 $578.96  0.66  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $575.61 $84.56 $491.05  0.48  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $558.70 $245.16 $313.54  0.46  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $479.58 $208.97 $270.61  0.40  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $103.02 $60.92 $42.10  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $352.87 $438.10 ($85.23)  0.29  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $51.30 $10.02 $41.28  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $72.53 $65.17 $7.36  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $957.99 $612.58 $345.41  0.79  0.70  0.01Regular

 23.40
Regular Totals: $17,841.27 $28,309.82 $10,468.55 

1 $1,872.30 $1,518.40 $353.90  1.55  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $1,672.25 $969.20 $703.05  1.38  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,850.25 $1,798.60 $51.65  1.53  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $147.25 $30.00 $117.25  0.12  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $17.24 $0.00 $17.24  0.01  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 4.59
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,316.20 $5,559.29 $1,243.09 

2 $6,086.90 $5,408.25 $678.65  5.03  0.70  0.04SUPERSP

3 $10,988.88 $8,732.70 $2,256.18  9.08  0.79  0.07SUPERSP

4 $8,556.33 $5,243.04 $3,313.29  7.07  0.66  0.05SUPERSP

5 $58.50 $4.80 $53.70  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $33.50 $15.65 $17.85  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 21.27
SUPERSP Totals: $19,404.44 $25,736.11 $6,331.67 

40 $490.00 $400.00 $90.00  0.40 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.40
TOP S Totals: $400.00 $490.00 $90.00 

2



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $120,995.06 $83,460.01 $37,535.05 
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